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MAG HTR SUPPLY0.7A (S)
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V
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5
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MAG HTR SUPPLY

WARNING

CIRCUIT ARE CONNECTED
TO THE RECTIFIED AC
INPUT VOLTAGE

+HVDC, HVRTN AND U3/4

HVRTN

START

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

PLTH

+30V

HVRTN

START

LINK
TEST

1
2
3

LKA

1

2  3

  4

U5
SFH628A-3

PSU START
PSU START RTN

0V
+12V

0V
+5V
+5V

0V
-12V

TU ENABLE-
1
2
3

PLTG
+12V

0V
TU ENABLE-

MAG HTR SUPPLY
0V
0V

+12V
+20V

-12V
)LOH 5HI� ��������

,VVXH �� 'DWHG ��������

������������	
����
�������
����	��	
� ����
	
��

%ULGJH0DVWHU ( 5DGDU

�������� �������

)LJXUH ���� &LUFXLW 'LDJUDP �������� � 6�%DQG 7UDQVFHLYHU 3RZHU 6XSSO\

Note
This page should be produced at A3 size for insertion in the manual.
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WHEN LK3, LK4 ARE FITTED 1-2 SERIAL DATA
CAN BE LOOPED BACK FOR SERVICING
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